:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9918734

Sep 09, 2024 - 02:30 (UTC)

In epoch 309,960 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 224587 - 0.019053412 ETH®
43.90 USD

2 224588 - 0.019067216 ETH®
43.93 USD

3 224589 - 0.019067498 ETH®
43.93 USD

4 224590 - 0.019055091 ETH®
43.90 USD

S 224591 - 0.019073487 ETH®
43.94 USD

6 224592 - 0.019020584 ETH®
43.82 USD

7 224593 - 0.019071112 ETH®
43.94 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/9918734
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/309960
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/224587
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/224588
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/224589
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/224590
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/224591
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/224592
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/224593

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

224594

224595

224598

224599

224601

224602

Validator Id

168227

Amount

0.019079510
43.96 USD

0.019107973
44.02 USD

0.019078551
43.96 USD

0.019094006
43.99 USD

0.019018670
43.82 USD

0.019075858
43.95 USD

0.019053174
43.90 USD

0.064909000
149.56 USD

0.019045491
43.88 USD

Amount

+ 0.046069736

106.15 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/224594
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/224595
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/224596
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/224597
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/224598
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/224599
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/224600
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/224601
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/224602
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/168227

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



