

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 09:19 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 9918734

DATE & TIME Sep 09, 2024 · 02:30 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 309,960 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>224587</u>	- 0.019053412 ETH � 43.90 USD
2	<u>224588</u>	- 0.019067216 ETH � 43.93 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>224589</u>	- 0.019067498 ETH � 43.93 USD
<u>4</u>	224590	- 0.019055091 ETH � 43.90 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>224591</u>	- 0.019073487 ETH � 43.94 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>224592</u>	- 0.019020584 ETH � 43.82 USD
<u>7</u>	224593	- 0.019071112 ETH � 43.94 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>224594</u>	- 0.019079510 ETH � 43.96 USD
9	<u>224595</u>	- 0.019107973 ETH � 44.02 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>224596</u>	- 0.019078551 ETH � 43.96 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>224597</u>	- 0.019094006 ETH � 43.99 USD
<u>12</u>	224598	- 0.019018670 ETH � 43.82 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>224599</u>	- 0.019075858 ETH � 43.95 USD
<u>14</u>	224600	- 0.019053174 ETH � 43.90 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>224601</u>	- 0.064909000 ETH � 149.56 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>224602</u>	- 0.019045491 ETH � 43.88 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>168227</u>	+ 0.046069736 ETH � 106.15 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.